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Nom

COSTA Clement
HERSANT Pablo
SITHISAK William
KLOSS Alexandre
PENI Valentin
VUONG Vincent
JEN Jin-Xian-Koki
LAPITSKI Yaroslav
MARILLER Romain
ANCEL Milan
SUSSAN Jade

Trophée Jeunes IDF - 1re étape -Tournoi C
Grille américaine aprés la ronde 5

Elo

1294 F
1371 F
1287 F
1380 N
1355 F
1199 E
1302 F
1323 F
1220 N
1199 E
1200 N

Cat.
PupM
BenM
PpoM
PupM
BenM
BenM
PupM
PupM
PupM
BenM
BenF

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FID
FRA
FRA
BLR
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue

IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF
IDF

R1
+ 4B
- 3B
+ 2N
- 1N

9N
+ 10N
+11B

- 7B
- 8N

R2
+ 7N
+ 6N
+ 8B
+ 9B
+ 11N
- 2B
- 1B
- 3N
- 4N
EXE
- 5B

R3
+ 3B
+ 7B
- 1IN
+ 8N
+10B
EXE
- 2N
- 4B
=11B
- 5N
= ON

R4
+ 5N
+ 4N
- 6B
- 2B
- 1B
+ 3N
- 9B
+ 10N
+ 7N
- 8B
EXE

R5

1N
9N
6N
8N
- 4B
EXE
- 5B
- 3B
+ 11N
-10B

+ o+ o+

Tr.
13
12%
12
12
11
1%
1%
1
9%
8"

Perf
1705
1441
1353
1353
1473
1224
1104
1233
1201
1102

971



